146
RS10XP LED Series
Remote Fixtures
Hazardous Locations
TYPICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Supply and install the Lumacell® RS10XP LED Series of hazardous location
remote heads. The head housing will be die cast aluminum with gray epoxy
powder coat finish. The lens shall be a clear, impact and heat resistant

CSA/UL rating Max. 85°C Max. 85°C Max. 120°C Max. 85°C
Cl. II, Div. 1 & 2, Gr. E, F, G Cl. III, Div. 1 & 2 S4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Before ordering, identify the environment of your application: Class , Division , Group . Refer to the following
chart for the Severity Code (1) to use in your catalogue number: For additional information, please look at the table below(2):
3. RS10-XP
SERIES LAMP TYPE LAMPS WATTAGE & TYPE SEVERITY CODE MOUNTING
RS10XP=  single remote, 1 lamp
RS20XP=  single remote, 2 lamp
RS20FXP=  double remote, 1 lamp each1
1Pendant mount only
Blank=  MR16 LED LD1= 6V-4W, MR16 LED
LD2= MR16 LED, 6V-5W
LD7= 12V-4W, MR16 LED
LD9= 12V-5W, MR16 LED
LD10= 12V-6W, MR16 LED
LD13= 24V-4W, MR16 LED
LD25= 120V-4W, GU10 LED
S1= Cl. I, Div. 1, Gr. A, B
S2= CL.I, Div.1, Gr. C, D
S3= Cl. I, Div. 2, Gr. A, B, C, D
S4=  Cl. II, Div.1 & 2, Gr. E, F, G CL. III, Div. 1 & 2
C= ceiling mount
P= pendant mount
W= wall mount
EXAMPLE: RS10XPLD1S1C
N
new product
RS10XP LED Series
Remote Fixtures
Hazardous Locations